
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q2892Q2892

BAPS 2000 Tonnelle AveBAPS North Bergen Development Inc.

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AClient ID   :

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AAluminum 5.190.87 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 10100

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AArsenic 1.040.20 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 10.6

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ABarium 5.190.76 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 50.0

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ABeryllium 0.310.026 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 0.88

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ACadmium 0.310.025 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 1.22

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ACalcium 10411.5 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 1830

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AChromium 0.520.049 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 20.1

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ACobalt 1.560.10 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 10.2

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ACopper 1.040.23 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 44.3

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AIron 5.194.14 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 17600

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ALead 0.620.14 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 72.2

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AMagnesium 10412.5 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 4820

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AManganese 1.040.14 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 425

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AMercury 0.0150.0080 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 0.046

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ANickel 2.080.14 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 17.2

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-APotassium 10428.7 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 1850

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ASelenium J 1.040.27 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 0.40

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ASilver 0.520.13 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 0.59

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-ASodium 10418.5 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 360

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AVanadium 2.080.26 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 35.8

1-FLOOR-NORTH-EAST-CORNER-BACK-AZinc 2.080.24 mg/KgQ2892-02 SOIL 120

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACKClient ID   :

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Aluminum 5.310.89 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 14000

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Arsenic 1.060.20 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 11.1

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Barium 5.310.78 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 55.0

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Beryllium 0.320.027 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 1.30

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Cadmium 0.320.025 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 0.97

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Calcium 10611.8 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 1600

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Chromium 0.530.050 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 23.4

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Cobalt 1.590.11 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 11.1

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Copper 1.060.23 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 19.1

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Iron 5.314.24 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 21100

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Lead 0.640.14 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 68.8

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Magnesium 10612.7 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 6590

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Manganese 1.060.15 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 456

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Mercury 0.0140.0080 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 0.071

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Nickel 2.120.14 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 19.0
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1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Potassium 10629.4 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 2270

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Selenium J 1.060.28 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 0.38

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Silver 0.530.13 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 0.90

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Sodium 10618.9 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 461

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Vanadium 2.120.27 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 46.7

1-FLOOR-DRILL-B-BACK Zinc 2.120.24 mg/KgQ2892-04 SOIL 123

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-CClient ID   :

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Aluminum 4.920.83 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 11100

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Arsenic 0.980.19 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 10.8

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Barium 4.920.72 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 41.9

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Beryllium 0.300.025 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 1.07

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Cadmium 0.300.024 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 1.00

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Calcium 98.410.9 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 1380

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Chromium 0.490.046 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 18.4

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Cobalt 1.480.098 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 10.0

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Copper 0.980.22 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 18.0

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Iron 4.923.93 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 17300

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Lead 0.590.13 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 43.7

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Magnesium 98.411.8 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 5030

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Manganese 0.980.14 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 382

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Mercury 0.0140.0080 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 0.020

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Nickel 1.970.13 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 16.3

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Potassium 98.427.3 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 1950

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Silver 0.490.12 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 0.65

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Sodium 98.417.5 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 533

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Vanadium 1.970.25 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 35.6

BACK-1-FLOOR-CENTER-MIDDLE-C Zinc 1.970.23 mg/KgQ2892-06 SOIL 111

3-FLOOR-NORTH-DClient ID   :

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Aluminum 4.830.81 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 11200

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Arsenic 0.970.18 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 10.2

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Barium 4.830.71 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 43.0

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Beryllium 0.290.024 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 1.05

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Cadmium 0.290.023 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 0.76

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Calcium 96.610.7 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 1290

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Chromium 0.480.045 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 19.5

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Cobalt 1.450.097 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 9.61

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Copper 0.970.21 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 14.5

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Iron 4.833.85 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 15800

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Lead 0.580.13 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 40.8
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3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Magnesium 96.611.6 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 5590

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Manganese 0.970.14 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 328

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Nickel 1.930.13 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 14.8

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Potassium 96.626.8 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 2450

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Silver 0.480.12 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 0.62

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Sodium 96.617.2 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 375

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Vanadium 1.930.24 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 34.9

3-FLOOR-NORTH-D Zinc 1.930.22 mg/KgQ2892-08 SOIL 101

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-EClient ID   :

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Aluminum 4.920.83 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 12700

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Arsenic 0.980.19 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 10.9

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Barium 4.920.72 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 40.9

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Beryllium 0.300.025 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 1.18

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Cadmium 0.300.024 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 1.15

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Calcium 98.410.9 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 1810

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Chromium 0.490.046 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 21.4

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Cobalt 1.480.098 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 12.6

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Copper 0.980.22 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 18.6

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Iron 4.923.92 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 18400

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Lead 0.590.13 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 50.7

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Magnesium 98.411.8 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 6550

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Manganese 0.980.14 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 453

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Mercury 0.0140.0080 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 0.072

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Nickel 1.970.13 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 18.8

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Potassium 98.427.2 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 2790

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Silver 0.490.12 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 0.61

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Sodium 98.417.5 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 1090

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Vanadium 1.970.25 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 41.9

3-FLOOR-SOUTH-E Zinc 1.970.23 mg/KgQ2892-10 SOIL 113

FRONT-1-FLOOR-FClient ID   :

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Aluminum 4.720.79 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 9650

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Arsenic 0.950.18 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 9.12

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Barium 4.720.69 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 41.4

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Beryllium 0.280.024 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 1.04

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Cadmium 0.280.023 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 0.85

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Calcium 94.510.5 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 1730

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Chromium 0.470.044 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 17.2

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Cobalt 1.420.094 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 8.87

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Copper 0.950.21 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 16.1
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FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Iron 4.723.77 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 15800

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Lead 0.570.12 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 40.1

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Magnesium 94.511.3 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 4930

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Manganese 0.950.13 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 334

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Mercury 0.0140.0080 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 0.074

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Nickel 1.890.12 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 15.8

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Potassium 94.526.2 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 2270

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Silver 0.470.11 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 0.68

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Sodium 94.516.8 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 467

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Vanadium 1.890.24 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 31.9

FRONT-1-FLOOR-F Zinc 1.890.22 mg/KgQ2892-12 SOIL 109


